
Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 Čas Dif

1 69 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 01:28.579 01:26.438 01:29.392 04:24.409

2 70 Béreš Jozef st. Zupková Silvia Ford Sierra Cosworth 01:31.659 01:29.831 01:28.711 04:30.201 00:05.792

3 62 Danielis Peter - Seat Ibiza 01:33.137 01:32.523 01:32.317 04:37.977 00:13.568

4 68 Šmelko Peter Šoltes Niko Subaru Impreza 01:33.094 01:34.813 01:31.749 04:39.656 00:15.247

5 1 Šup Norbert Fleischerová Michaela Škoda 100 L Rallye 01:36.139 01:32.080 01:34.545 04:42.764 00:18.355

6 61 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 01:33.592 01:32.685 01:39.221 04:45.498 00:21.089

7 49 Holik Michal - Citroën Saxo VTS 01:37.234 01:34.470 01:33.828 04:45.532 00:21.123

8 17 Pecuch Roland Dudášová Viktória Lada Vaz 01:37.434 01:35.580 01:34.472 04:47.486 00:23.077

9 59 Béreš Róbert Bérešová Katarína Peugeot 206 01:38.255 01:35.811 01:36.667 04:50.733 00:26.324

10 39 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 01:38.370 01:37.799 01:36.332 04:52.501 00:28.092

11 48 Gallovič Mário Tutko Daniel Citroën Saxo VTS 01:38.635 01:36.626 01:38.235 04:53.496 00:29.087

12 25 Sklenár František BMW E30 01:40.929 01:37.075 01:35.687 04:53.691 00:29.282

13 4 Hanesz Štefan - Škoda 105 01:38.040 01:38.480 01:37.769 04:54.289 00:29.880

14 38 Jaszay Marek - Daihatsu Sirion 01:39.214 01:38.587 01:37.512 04:55.313 00:30.904

15 51 Mikosz Jan Lichon Renault Clio 01:39.638 01:37.452 01:38.306 04:55.396 00:30.987

16 60 Straka Milan - Ford Escort 01:39.426 01:38.273 01:38.289 04:55.988 00:31.579

17 11 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 01:42.080 01:37.413 01:36.873 04:56.366 00:31.957

18 15 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 01:38.596 01:39.923 01:38.139 04:56.658 00:32.249

19 50 Tamás Gabriel Palgutová Dominika Škoda Fabia 01:41.579 01:37.648 01:37.650 04:56.877 00:32.468

20 2 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 01:39.427 01:38.188 01:39.440 04:57.055 00:32.646

21 20 Rejta Ladislav Riabec Juraj BMW e46 Coupe 01:39.262 01:38.428 01:40.107 04:57.797 00:33.388

22 67 Seman Stanislav Skubíková jana Subaru Impreza 01:40.181 01:38.662 01:40.254 04:59.097 00:34.688

23 23 Hriš Daniel - BMW e36 01:41.790 01:37.316 01:40.518 04:59.624 00:35.215
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24 22 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 01:45.138 01:40.290 01:38.829 05:04.257 00:39.848

25 21 Ivan Tomáš Horvathová BMW e30 01:41.871 01:42.124 01:40.606 05:04.601 00:40.192

26 79 Rudňanský Ján - Daihatsu Charade 01:42.825 01:42.578 01:40.664 05:06.067 00:41.658

27 24 Vitez František - BMW e36 01:44.641 01:41.831 01:40.213 05:06.685 00:42.276

28 40 Krišanda Matej Želonka Maroš Seat Ibiza Gti 01:44.156 01:42.382 01:40.713 05:07.251 00:42.842

29 6 Bröstl Peter Branna Peter Škoda 105 01:42.170 01:42.123 01:43.217 05:07.510 00:43.101

30 42 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 01:44.398 01:41.051 01:42.236 05:07.685 00:43.276

31 36 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 01:41.815 01:42.532 01:43.496 05:07.843 00:43.434

32 3 Üvegeš Štefan Miklós Marián Škoda 130 LR 01:43.099 01:43.182 01:41.606 05:07.887 00:43.478

33 19 Klik Peter Laššaková Michaela Hyundai Genesis Coupe 01:42.117 01:42.233 01:45.009 05:09.359 00:44.950

34 37 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 01:43.589 01:43.676 01:42.585 05:09.850 00:45.441

35 28 Vavrinčík Adrián - Suzuki Swift 01:44.149 01:42.984 01:43.436 05:10.569 00:46.160

36 58 Barkász Gabriel Urbanský Štefan Renault Clio Williams 01:47.170 01:41.179 01:42.807 05:11.156 00:46.747

37 5 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 R 01:45.517 01:40.431 01:45.469 05:11.417 00:47.008

38 53 Barborik Peter Barboríková Sára Renault Clio Sport 01:43.223 01:45.979 01:42.348 05:11.550 00:47.141

39 64 Gedeon Ľubomír Lysý Miroslav VW Golf 01:45.356 01:43.721 01:43.639 05:12.716 00:48.307

40 57 Fabian Radoslav - Škoda Octavia 01:44.971 01:44.271 01:43.511 05:12.753 00:48.344

41 46 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 01:45.661 01:45.206 01:42.519 05:13.386 00:48.977

42 56 Majtányi Anton - Ford Fiesta 01:46.180 01:45.877 01:43.360 05:15.417 00:51.008

43 66 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 01:46.875 01:44.986 01:43.671 05:15.532 00:51.123

44 13 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 01:42.765 01:51.036 01:41.813 05:15.614 00:51.205

45 45 Palfy Frederik - Renault Megane 01:47.497 01:46.787 01:42.887 05:17.171 00:52.762

46 78 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 01:47.273 01:45.316 01:44.850 05:17.439 00:53.030

47 35 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 01:46.520 01:45.368 01:46.678 05:18.566 00:54.157

48 43 Halás Peter Halasová Veronika Škoda Felicia 01:49.451 01:44.370 01:45.080 05:18.901 00:54.492

49 54 Kovalčík Dušan - Škoda Octavia RS 01:47.492 01:43.342 01:49.605 05:20.439 00:56.030

50 32 Bášti Kristián - Suzuki Swift 01:49.999 01:47.562 01:42.957 05:20.518 00:56.109

51 12 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 01:47.305 01:47.606 01:46.620 05:21.531 00:57.122



52 65 Nový Tomáš - Ford Focus ST 01:49.667 01:44.228 01:47.682 05:21.577 00:57.168

53 55 Mižák Erik Tabačková Alexandra Peugeot 306 Gti 01:49.125 01:47.764 01:46.429 05:23.318 00:58.909

54 7 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 01:47.004 01:49.281 01:47.295 05:23.580 00:59.171

55 47 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 01:50.414 01:46.614 01:47.599 05:24.627 01:00.218

56 33 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 01:46.295 01:47.559 01:51.437 05:25.291 01:00.882

57 34 Pučan Martin Rudňanský Ján Škoda Felicia 01:50.604 01:48.450 01:47.615 05:26.669 01:02.260

58 16 Kováč Zsolt Kováčová Gitka Lada VFTS 01:40.234 02:09.005 01:39.904 05:29.143 01:04.734

59 29 Prokša Jakub - Suzuki Swift 01:52.562 01:48.569 01:49.280 05:30.411 01:06.002

60 44 Mikuláš Patrik Mlynárik Matej Renault Clio 01:59.573 01:46.033 01:44.896 05:30.502 01:06.093

61 76 Krišandová Lucia Krišanda Matej Seat Ibiza Gti 01:55.757 01:50.146 01:49.455 05:35.358 01:10.949

62 27 Olejník Martin Onder Peter BMW e39 01:57.418 01:50.204 01:49.967 05:37.589 01:13.180

63 71 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 01:57.316 01:51.931 01:49.509 05:38.756 01:14.347

64 72 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 01:54.569 01:54.101 01:51.964 05:40.634 01:16.225

65 30 Štroncer Dobroslav - Peugeot 206 01:53.505 01:53.607 01:55.917 05:43.029 01:18.620

66 75 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 01:59.732 01:53.177 01:51.949 05:44.858 01:20.449

67 9 Demke Ľubomír Palko Miroslav Škoda 130 01:58.124 01:54.012 01:53.843 05:45.979 01:21.570

68 26 Gavrecký Patrik - BMW e36 01:56.585 01:50.266 02:00.799 05:47.650 01:23.241

69 73 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 02:03.361 01:56.094 01:55.900 05:55.355 01:30.946

70 31 Štark Bohuslav Štark Slavomir Škoda Favorit 01:58.753 01:55.863 02:05.819 06:00.435 01:36.026

71 10 Kuzica Michal - BMW e36 02:08.413 01:57.331 01:55.652 06:01.396 01:36.987

72 52 Kiss Péter Sunyogh Csaba VW Golf Gti 02:16.119 01:59.171 02:02.646 06:17.936 01:53.527

73 18 Kolibár Jaroslav Vojtko Dávid BMW e36 10:00.000 01:40.451 01:39.654 13:20.105 08:55.696

77 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza

41 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 01:46.119

63 Gunár Martin Gunár Filip Citroën ZX 01:39.948

74 Štarková Veronika Štark Slavomír Škoda 130 GL 01:57.231

8 Štark Slavomír Štarková Veronika Škoda 130 GL 01:48.385 01:47.266

14 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 01:45.534 01:39.514



Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 Čas Dif

1 39 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 01:38.370 01:37.799 01:36.332 04:52.501

2 38 Jaszay Marek - Daihatsu Sirion 01:39.214 01:38.587 01:37.512 04:55.313 00:02.812

3 79 Rudňanský Ján - Daihatsu Charade 01:42.825 01:42.578 01:40.664 05:06.067 00:13.566

4 36 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 01:41.815 01:42.532 01:43.496 05:07.843 00:15.342

5 37 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 01:43.589 01:43.676 01:42.585 05:09.850 00:17.349

6 28 Vavrinčík Adrián - Suzuki Swift 01:44.149 01:42.984 01:43.436 05:10.569 00:18.068

7 35 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 01:46.520 01:45.368 01:46.678 05:18.566 00:26.065

8 43 Halás Peter Halasová Veronika Škoda Felicia 01:49.451 01:44.370 01:45.080 05:18.901 00:26.400

9 32 Bášti Kristián - Suzuki Swift 01:49.999 01:47.562 01:42.957 05:20.518 00:28.017

10 33 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 01:46.295 01:47.559 01:51.437 05:25.291 00:32.790

11 34 Pučan Martin Rudňanský Ján Škoda Felicia 01:50.604 01:48.450 01:47.615 05:26.669 00:34.168

12 29 Prokša Jakub - Suzuki Swift 01:52.562 01:48.569 01:49.280 05:30.411 00:37.910

13 30 Štroncer Dobroslav - Peugeot 206 01:53.505 01:53.607 01:55.917 05:43.029 00:50.528

14 31 Štark Bohuslav Štark Slavomir Škoda Favorit 01:58.753 01:55.863 02:05.819 06:00.435 01:07.934

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 Čas Dif

1 49 Holik Michal - Citroën Saxo VTS 01:37.234 01:34.470 01:33.828 04:45.532

2 48 Gallovič Mário Tutko Daniel Citroën Saxo VTS 01:38.635 01:36.626 01:38.235 04:53.496 00:07.964

3 50 Tamás Gabriel Palgutová Dominika Škoda Fabia 01:41.579 01:37.648 01:37.650 04:56.877 00:11.345

4 46 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 01:45.661 01:45.206 01:42.519 05:13.386 00:27.854

5 45 Palfy Frederik - Renault Megane 01:47.497 01:46.787 01:42.887 05:17.171 00:31.639

6 78 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 01:47.273 01:45.316 01:44.850 05:17.439 00:31.907

7 47 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 01:50.414 01:46.614 01:47.599 05:24.627 00:39.095

8 44 Mikuláš Patrik Mlynárik Matej Renault Clio 01:59.573 01:46.033 01:44.896 05:30.502 00:44.970

Kategória 1

Kategória 2



Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 Čas Dif

1 62 Danielis Peter - Seat Ibiza 01:33.137 01:32.523 01:32.317 04:37.977

2 61 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 01:33.592 01:32.685 01:39.221 04:45.498 00:07.521

3 59 Béreš Róbert Bérešová Katarína Peugeot 206 01:38.255 01:35.811 01:36.667 04:50.733 00:12.756

4 51 Mikosz Jan Lichon Renault Clio 01:39.638 01:37.452 01:38.306 04:55.396 00:17.419

5 60 Straka Milan - Ford Escort 01:39.426 01:38.273 01:38.289 04:55.988 00:18.011

6 40 Krišanda Matej Želonka Maroš Seat Ibiza Gti 01:44.156 01:42.382 01:40.713 05:07.251 00:29.274

7 58 Barkász Gabriel Urbanský Štefan Renault Clio Williams 01:47.170 01:41.179 01:42.807 05:11.156 00:33.179

8 53 Barborik Peter Barboríková Sára Renault Clio Sport 01:43.223 01:45.979 01:42.348 05:11.550 00:33.573

9 57 Fabian Radoslav - Škoda Octavia 01:44.971 01:44.271 01:43.511 05:12.753 00:34.776

10 56 Majtányi Anton - Ford Fiesta 01:46.180 01:45.877 01:43.360 05:15.417 00:37.440

11 54 Kovalčík Dušan - Škoda Octavia RS 01:47.492 01:43.342 01:49.605 05:20.439 00:42.462

12 55 Mižák Erik Tabačková Alexandra Peugeot 306 Gti 01:49.125 01:47.764 01:46.429 05:23.318 00:45.341

13 76 Krišandová Lucia Krišanda Matej Seat Ibiza Gti 01:55.757 01:50.146 01:49.455 05:35.358 00:57.381

14 52 Kiss Péter Sunyogh Csaba VW Golf Gti 02:16.119 01:59.171 02:02.646 06:17.936 01:39.959

63 Gunár Martin Gunár Filip Citroën ZX 01:39.948

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 Čas Dif

1 69 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 01:28.579 01:26.438 01:29.392 04:24.409

2 70 Béreš Jozef st. Zupková Silvia Ford Sierra Cosworth 01:31.659 01:29.831 01:28.711 04:30.201 00:05.792

3 68 Šmelko Peter Šoltes Niko Subaru Impreza 01:33.094 01:34.813 01:31.749 04:39.656 00:15.247

4 67 Seman Stanislav Skubíková jana Subaru Impreza 01:40.181 01:38.662 01:40.254 04:59.097 00:34.688

5 42 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 01:44.398 01:41.051 01:42.236 05:07.685 00:43.276

6 64 Gedeon Ľubomír Lysý Miroslav VW Golf 01:45.356 01:43.721 01:43.639 05:12.716 00:48.307

7 66 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 01:46.875 01:44.986 01:43.671 05:15.532 00:51.123

Kategória 3

Kategória 4



8 65 Nový Tomáš - Ford Focus ST 01:49.667 01:44.228 01:47.682 05:21.577 00:57.168

41 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 01:46.119

77 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 Čas Dif

1 1 Šup Norbert Fleischerová Michaela Škoda 100 L Rallye 01:36.139 01:32.080 01:34.545 04:42.764

2 4 Hanesz Štefan - Škoda 105 01:38.040 01:38.480 01:37.769 04:54.289 00:11.525

3 2 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 01:39.427 01:38.188 01:39.440 04:57.055 00:14.291

4 6 Bröstl Peter Branna Peter Škoda 105 01:42.170 01:42.123 01:43.217 05:07.510 00:24.746

5 3 Üvegeš Štefan Miklós Marián Škoda 130 LR 01:43.099 01:43.182 01:41.606 05:07.887 00:25.123

6 5 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 R 01:45.517 01:40.431 01:45.469 05:11.417 00:28.653

7 7 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 01:47.004 01:49.281 01:47.295 05:23.580 00:40.816

8 9 Demke Ľubomír Palko Miroslav Škoda 130 01:58.124 01:54.012 01:53.843 05:45.979 01:03.215

74 Štarková Veronika Štark Slavomír Škoda 130 GL 01:57.231

8 Štark Slavomír Štarková Veronika Škoda 130 GL 01:48.385 01:47.266

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 Čas Dif

1 17 Pecuch Roland Dudášová Viktória Lada Vaz 01:37.434 01:35.580 01:34.472 04:47.486

2 11 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 01:42.080 01:37.413 01:36.873 04:56.366 00:08.880

3 15 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 01:38.596 01:39.923 01:38.139 04:56.658 00:09.172

4 13 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 01:42.765 01:51.036 01:41.813 05:15.614 00:28.128

5 12 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 01:47.305 01:47.606 01:46.620 05:21.531 00:34.045

6 16 Kováč Zsolt Kováčová Gitka Lada VFTS 01:40.234 02:09.005 01:39.904 05:29.143 00:41.657

7 75 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 01:59.732 01:53.177 01:51.949 05:44.858 00:57.372

8 10 Kuzica Michal - BMW e36 02:08.413 01:57.331 01:55.652 06:01.396 01:13.910

14 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 01:45.534 01:39.514

Kategória 5

Kategória 6



Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 Čas Dif

1 25 Sklenár František BMW E30 01:40.929 01:37.075 01:35.687 04:53.691

2 20 Rejta Ladislav Riabec Juraj BMW e46 Coupe 01:39.262 01:38.428 01:40.107 04:57.797 00:04.106

3 23 Hriš Daniel - BMW e36 01:41.790 01:37.316 01:40.518 04:59.624 00:05.933

4 22 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 01:45.138 01:40.290 01:38.829 05:04.257 00:10.566

5 21 Ivan Tomáš Horvathová BMW e30 01:41.871 01:42.124 01:40.606 05:04.601 00:10.910

6 24 Vitez František - BMW e36 01:44.641 01:41.831 01:40.213 05:06.685 00:12.994

7 19 Klik Peter Laššaková Michaela Hyundai Genesis Coupe 01:42.117 01:42.233 01:45.009 05:09.359 00:15.668

8 27 Olejník Martin Onder Peter BMW e39 01:57.418 01:50.204 01:49.967 05:37.589 00:43.898

9 26 Gavrecký Patrik - BMW e36 01:56.585 01:50.266 02:00.799 05:47.650 00:53.959

10 18 Kolibár Jaroslav Vojtko Dávid BMW e36 10:00.000 01:40.451 01:39.654 13:20.105 08:26.414

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 Čas Dif

1 71 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 01:57.316 01:51.931 01:49.509 05:38.756

2 72 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 01:54.569 01:54.101 01:51.964 05:40.634 00:01.878

3 73 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 02:03.361 01:56.094 01:55.900 05:55.355 00:16.599

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 Čas Dif

1 15 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 01:38.596 01:39.923 01:38.139 04:56.658

2 78 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 01:47.273 01:45.316 01:44.850 05:17.439 00:20.781

3 76 Krišandová Lucia Krišanda Matej Seat Ibiza Gti 01:55.757 01:50.146 01:49.455 05:35.358 00:38.700

4 75 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 01:59.732 01:53.177 01:51.949 05:44.858 00:48.200

77 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza

74 Štarková Veronika Štark Slavomír Škoda 130 GL 01:57.231

Kategória JUNIOR

Kategória ŽENY

Kategória 7



Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 Čas Dif

1 28 Vavrinčík Adrián - Suzuki Swift 01:44.149 01:42.984 01:43.436 05:10.569

2 46 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 01:45.661 01:45.206 01:42.519 05:13.386 00:02.817

3 45 Palfy Frederik - Renault Megane 01:47.497 01:46.787 01:42.887 05:17.171 00:06.602

4 35 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 01:46.520 01:45.368 01:46.678 05:18.566 00:07.997

5 47 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 01:50.414 01:46.614 01:47.599 05:24.627 00:14.058

6 29 Prokša Jakub - Suzuki Swift 01:52.562 01:48.569 01:49.280 05:30.411 00:19.842

7 44 Mikuláš Patrik Mlynárik Matej Renault Clio 01:59.573 01:46.033 01:44.896 05:30.502 00:19.933

8 30 Štroncer Dobroslav - Peugeot 206 01:53.505 01:53.607 01:55.917 05:43.029 00:32.460

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 Čas Dif

1 25 Sklenár František BMW E30 01:40.929 01:37.075 01:35.687 04:53.691

2 11 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 01:42.080 01:37.413 01:36.873 04:56.366 00:02.675

3 24 Vitez František - BMW e36 01:44.641 01:41.831 01:40.213 05:06.685 00:12.994

4 42 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 01:44.398 01:41.051 01:42.236 05:07.685 00:13.994

5 53 Barborik Peter Barboríková Sára Renault Clio Sport 01:43.223 01:45.979 01:42.348 05:11.550 00:17.859

6 54 Kovalčík Dušan - Škoda Octavia RS 01:47.492 01:43.342 01:49.605 05:20.439 00:26.748

7 65 Nový Tomáš - Ford Focus ST 01:49.667 01:44.228 01:47.682 05:21.577 00:27.886

8 75 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 01:59.732 01:53.177 01:51.949 05:44.858 00:51.167

9 26 Gavrecký Patrik - BMW e36 01:56.585 01:50.266 02:00.799 05:47.650 00:53.959

10 10 Kuzica Michal - BMW e36 02:08.413 01:57.331 01:55.652 06:01.396 01:07.705

41 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 01:46.119

77 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza

Kategória N1

Kategória N2


